

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO : **Crl.P.No.2745 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	18.04.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> Sri V.Uday, learned counsel representing Sri Bilaal Ahmed Syed, learned counsel for the petitioner requested time due to personal inconvenience. Post on 28.04.2023 in the motion list. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	