

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

13

MAIN CASE No. Criminal Petition No.2745 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	28.04.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Post after one week. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u> BV	