

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.Crl.P.No.2745 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
8.	30.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) submits that, pursuant to the orders of this Court, the matter has been referred to mediation and the mediation process has been set in motion. He requests further time. Post on 13.08.2026. <u>GTK, J</u> RJS	

--	--	--	--